FORM NL-36-YIELD ON INVESTMENTS FORM 1

COMPANY NAME AND CODE
STATEMENT AS ON

STATEMENT OF INVESTMENT AND INCOME ON INVESTMENT

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. (556)
31.12.2015

PERIODICITY OF SUBMISSION YEARLY Rs. in Lacs
ICURRENT YEAR Current Quarter (oct to dec 15) Year to Date (Upto dec15) Year to date Previous Year
NO  [ATEGORY OF INVESTMEN] CAT INVESTMENT Market INCOMEON | GROSS| NET INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS | NET [INVESTMENT [ Market INCOME ON | GROSS | NET
CODE Value INVESTMENT _ [YEILD %| YEILD % Value INVESTMENT | YEILD %}EILD ¢ Value INVESTMENT | YEILD % |YEILD %]
A GOVERNMENT SECURITIES
AO1 t t B
Central Government Bonds | (o 275,207.37 280,713.74 55221  2.01 1.31 278,792.40 280,713.74 16,820.36|  6.03] 3.94] 26765724 273287.88] 1614245 603 398
A02  [Special Deposits CSPD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A03 Deposit under Section 7 of
Insurance Act, 1938 CcDSS 0.00 559.99) 0.00}1.92- 0.34-  |0.22- 1,711.28 1,432.58 75.99 4.44 293
A04  [Treasury Bills CTRB 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00
275,207.37 280,713.74 5529.21]  2.01 1.33 279,352.39 280,713.74] 16,820.36]  6.02| 3.97] 269,368.52] 274,720.45]  16,218.43 6.02] 3.9
GOVERNMENT SECURITIES /
B OTHER APPROVED
SECURITIES
BO1 Central Government
Guaranteed Loans / Bonds | cgsL 15.91 19.56) 035 222 1.45) 15.91 19.56 1.06]  6.65 4.35 2,015.91 2,008.43 110.61 549 362
B02  [State Government Bonds SGGB 163,650.73 169,337.46 353161  2.16 1.41 164,491.47 169,337.46 10,637.85]  6.47] 4.23]  168.426.68]  172,948.19 10,429.87] 6.19]  4.09
State Government
B03 | L
uaranteed Loans SGGL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(Other Approved Securities
B04 (excluding Infrastructure
Investments) SGOA 6,429.50) 6,634.45 127.31 1.98 1.29 6,429.50) 6,634.45 381.94 5.94] 3.88 9,292.00 9,588.35 552.86) 5.95 3.93
BO5  |Guaranteed Equity SGGE 163.60) 163.60) 80.15]  48.99 48.99 163.60 163.60) 80.15]  48.99| 48.99 163.60 163.60 70.33 42.99] 42.99
170,259.74) 176,155.07| 3739.42] 220 1.45 171,100.48 176,155.07 11,101.000  6.49| 4.28] 179,898.19] 184,708.57]  11,163.67 2.04 1.3
HOUSING & LOANS TO
¢ STATE GOVT. FOR HOUSING
AND FIRE FIGHTING
EQUIPMENT
o1 Loans to State Government
for Housing HLSH 4,597.73] 4,536.38] 173.56 3.77 2.47 4,625.33] 4,536.38) 375.23 8.11] 5.30] 5,221.92 5,160.59 428.13] 8.20 5.41
co2 Loans to State Government
for Fire Fighting Equipments
HLSF 109.87 99.47] 891 8.11 5.30) 109.87 99.47 8.91 8.11] 5.30 173.13 162.48 14.67] 8.47| 5.59
Term Loan - HUDCO / NHB /
Cco3 Institutions accredited by
NHB HTLH 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00
[Commercial Papers - NHB /
Co4 Institutions accredited by
NHB HTLN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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ICURRENT YEAR Current Quarter (oct to dec 15) Year to Date (Upto dec15) Year to date Previous Year
NO ATEGORY OF INVESTMEN| CAT INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS NET INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS | NET | INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON | GROSS NET
CODE Value INVESTMENT YEILD %| YEILD % Value INVESTMENT YEILD %JEILD 9% Value INVESTMENT | YEILD % |YEILD "/“
C05 Housing - Securitised Assets HMBS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Debentures / Bonds / CPs /
Co6
Loans - (Promoter Group)
HDPG 0.00} 181.82] 0.00 13.20) 7.26] 4.75 500.00| 499.08 35.60 0.00)
[ TAXABLE BONDS 0.00 0.00 0.00]
06 Bonds / Debentures issued
by HUDCO HTHD 1,000.00] 1,007.89 23.44] 2.34 1.53 1,000.00] 1,007.89 70.07| 7.01 4.58 1,000.00] 1,011.25] 80.88 8.09 5.34
Bonds / Debentures issued
co7 by NHB / Institutions
accredited by NHB
HTDN 106,982.28 107,518.66 2,504.74 2.34 1.53 103,335.47 107,518.66) 7,261.93 7.03] 4.60 99,622.89 101,384.28] 6,552.22] 6.58] 4.34
Bonds / Debentures issued
by Authority constituted
under any Housing / Building|
Cco8 Scheme approved by Central| HTDA
/ State / any Authority or
Body constituted by
Central / State Act
0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
| TAX FREE BONDS 0.00 0.00 0.00|
09 Bonds / Debentures issued
by HUDCO HFHD 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bonds / Debentures issued
c10 by NHB / Institutions
accredited by NHB
HFDN 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
Bonds / Debentures issued
by Authority constituted
under any Housing / Building|
C11 Scheme approved by Central
/ State / any Authority or
Body constituted by
Central / State Act
HFDA 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
OTHER INVESTMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00!
13 Eebentures / Bonds / CPs / HODS
oans 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00]
C14 Housing - Securitised Assets | HOMB
0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00]
Debentures / Bonds / CPs /
15 Loans - (Promoter Group) HOPG
0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00
112,689.88 113,162.40 2,710.65) 2.41 1.59 109,252.49 113,162.40 7,729.34] 7.07) 4.67 106,517.94] 108,217.68 7,111.56' 6.5‘ 4.41)
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ICURRENT YEAR Current Quarter (oct to dec 15) Year to Date (Upto dec15) Year to date Previous Year
NO ATEGORY OF INVESTMEN| CAT INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS NET INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS | NET | INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON | GROSS NET
CODE Value INVESTMENT YEILD %| YEILD % Value INVESTMENT YEILD %JEILD 9% Value INVESTMENT | YEILD % |YEILD "/“
D INFRASTRUCTURE
INVESTMENTS
D01 [ roved Securities 1sAS
PP 1,000.00 1,007.50 21.82] 2.18| 1.43] 1,000.00 1,007.50] 65.30) 6.53] 4.27 1,000.00 1,002.33 65.40) 6.54] 4.32]
D02 Infrastructure - PSU - Equity ITPE
shares - Quoted 18,586.62| 24,479.52 1,154.02  6.21 6.21 17,798.36) 24,479.52) 1,367.09 7.68] 7.68 16,626.91 27,406.10 1,327.92) 7.99) 7.99)
Infrastructure - Corporate
D03 Securities - Equity shares- ITCE
(Quoted 20,572.22] 90,801.89 799.41 3.89) 3.89) 20,342.59 90,801.89 2,534.42) 12.46] 12.46 22,473.56 110,574.53] 5,185.08] 23.07] 23.07]
Infrastructure - Equity and
D04 Equity Related Instruments IEPG
(Promoter Group)
0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
Infrastructure - Securitised
D05 |IESA
Assets 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
Infrastructure -
D06 Debentures / Bonds / CPs / IDPG
loans - (Promoter Group)
0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
Infrastructure -
D07 Infrastructure Development IDDF
Fund (IDF) 1,000.00 1,046.59 24.38] 2.44] 1.60| 1,000.00 1,046.59 72.93] 7.29] 4.77] 1,000.00 1,044.73 54.48]
TAXABLE BONDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
D08 Infrastructure - PSU - IPTD
Debentures / Bonds 76,227.94) 77,197.37| 1,729.26| 2.27| 1.48) 78,148.72) 77,197.37 5,334.77 6.83] 4.51 82,575.64 84,297.19 5,640.36 6.83 4.51
D09 Infrastructure - PSU - CPs IPCP 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
Infrastructure - Other
D10 Corporate Securities - ICTD
Debent / Bond
ebenturesy Fonds 71,803.77 73,099.63 1669.34]  2.32 1.52 67,801.26 73,009.63 474115 699 4.58] 6284794 6381635 4,136.96 658  4.35
Infrastructure - Other
D1t (Corporate Securities - CPs Icce
0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
D12 I(r‘:«firtar:stcrzzﬁu:: - Term Loans ILWC
S 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
TAX FREE BONDS 0.00 0.00} 0.00]
Infrastructure - PSU -
D13 Debent / Bond IPFD
ebentures / Bonds 5,507.94 5,803.87] 94.28]  1.71 1.71 5,508.38| 5,803.87 28243] 513 5.13 6,509.28 7,019.67] 349.93 538]  5.38
Infrastructure - Other
D14 (Corporate Securities - ICFD
Debentures/ Bonds
0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
OTHER INVESTMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00!
Infrastructure - Equity
D15 . . . I0EQ
(including unlisted) 2,194.38 927.50) 3.97  0.18] 2,194.38 927.50) 3.97  0.18 404.89 650.98] 0.01 0.00
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ICURRENT YEAR Current Quarter (oct to dec 15) Year to Date (Upto dec15) Year to date Previous Year
NO ATEGORY OF INVESTMEN| CAT INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS NET INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS | NET | INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON | GROSS NET
CODE Value INVESTMENT YEILD %| YEILD % Value INVESTMENT YEILD %JEILD 9% Value INVESTMENT | YEILD % |YEILD "/“
Infrastructure -
D16 Debentures / Bonds / CPs / 10DS
Jloans 3,004.80 2,972.97] 74.60) 2.48 2.48 3,005.61 2,972.97 223.00] 742 7.42 3,007.21 3,045.12 223.23 7.42 4.90
D17 Infrastructure - Securitised 10SA
Assets 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00]
D18 Infrastructure - Equity |OPE
(Promoter Group) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00
nirastructure -
D19 Debentures / Bonds / CPs / 10PD
lganc . (Promoter Gronn) 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00)
199,897.67| 277,336.84 5,571.08 2.79 1.84] 196,799.30 277,336.84] 14,625.06) 7.43] 4.91 196,445.42| 298,857.02 16,983.39| 8.65) 5.71
APPROVED INVESTMENT
E SUBJECT TO EXPOSURE
NORMS
EO1 PSU - Equity shares - Quoted| EAEQ
63,621.19) 81,445.70 1,605.84] 2.52 2.52 63,890.28] 81,445.70 6,333.05 9.91 9.91 56,166.83 93,847.28 4,934.98] 8.79) 8.79
Corporate Securities - Equity
E02 shares (Ordinary)- Quoted EACE
97,417.73 845,154.97] 14,862.11]  15.26 15.26) 97,837.78 845,154.97| 49,649.88]  50.75] 50.75 95,650.33 949,917.23] 66,329.06 69.35]  69.35)
Equity Shares - Companies
incorporated outside India
E03 (invested prior to IRDA EFES
Regulations)
1,331.24] 1,228.28] 1,331.24] 1,228.28 392.47| 29.48] 29.48 1,331.24] 590.22] 429.71 32.28| 32.28]
Equity Shares (incl. Equity
E04 related Instruments) - EEPG
Promoter Group 6,131.75 36,190.56) 34.41 0.56] 0.56] 5,940.22) 36,190.56 1,000.59]  16.84] 16.84 7,405.79 39,738.47 2,206.27, 29.79|  29.79
E05 (Corporate Securities - Bonds EPBT
- (Taxable) 9,020.00) 9,294.38] 206.53 2.29 1.50 9,696.36] 9,294.38 655.09 6.76] 4.42] 13,020.00) 13,203.08] 877.82 6.74] 4.45)
E06 Corporate Securities - Bonds EPBF
- (Tax Free) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00]  #DIV/0!] #DIV/O!
(Corporate Securities -
E07 EPNQ
Preference Shares 748.20 748.20 748.20 748.20 2510]  3.35 3.35 689.14 689.14] 26.28 3.81 3.81
08 forpirate tSz_ec:n'?g(sj_- ) ECIS
nvestment in >ubsidiaries 5.00 0.00 5.00 0.00) 5.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00
E09 (Corporate Securities - ECOS
Debentures 138,998.65) 145,010.29 3,310.75|  2.38 1.56 139,237.23 145,010.29) 9,757.59) 7.01] 4.58 129,788.90|  133,248.90 8,333.04 6.42) 4.24
(Corporate Securities -
E10 Debentures / Bonds/ CPs EDPG
/Loan - (Promoter Group) 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00
E11 CorPorqte Securities - ECDI
Derivative Instruments 0.00 0.00l 0.00 0.00 0.00l 0.00
E12 Municipal Bonds - Rated EMUN 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00
E13 Investment properties - EINP
Immovable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
E14 Loans - Policy Loans ELPL 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
Loans - Secured Loans -
E15 Mortgage of Property in ELMI
India (Term Loan) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00)
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ICURRENT YEAR

Current Quarter (oct to dec 15)

Year to Date (Upto dec15)

Year to date Previous Year

NO
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CODE
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EILD %
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INVESTMENT

YEILD %

YEILD "/ﬂ

E16

Loans - Secured Loans -
Mortgage of Property
outside India (Term Loan)

ELMO

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E17

Deposits - Deposit with
Scheduled Banks, Fls (incl.
Bank Balance awaiting
Investment), CCIL, RBI

ECDB

129,289.82

130,448.19

2,794.52

131,894.29

130,448.19

8,876.95

6.73]

4.40

148,941.00

148,941.00]

10,202.66|

6.85

4.52

E18

Deposits - CDs with
Scheduled Banks

EDCD

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E19

Deposits - Repo / Reverse
Repo

ECMR

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E20

Deposits - Repo / Reverse
Repo - Corporate Securities

ECCR

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

E21

Deposit with Primary
Dealers duly recognised by
Reserve Bank of India

EDPD

0.00

0.00]

0.00]

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E22

CCIL - CBLO

ECBO

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E23

[Commercial Papers

ECCP

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E24

Application Money

ECAM

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E25

Perpetual Debt Instruments
of Tier | & Il Capital issued
by PSU Banks

EUPD

7,535.75]

7,668.83]

173.10

2.30]

7,535.75]

7,668.83

517.79

4.49

7,635.75

7,681.65]

518.17|

6.88

4.54

E26

Perpetual Debt Instruments
of Tier | & Il Capital issued
by Non-PSU Banks

EPPD

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E27

Perpetual Non-Cum.
P.Shares & Redeemable
Cumulative P.Shares of Tier
1 & 2 Capital issued by PSU
Banks

EUPS

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00]

0.00

E28

Perpetual Non-Cum.
P.Shares & Redeemable
Cumulative P.Shares of Tier
1 & 2 Capital issued by Non-
PSU Banks

EPPS

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E29

Foreign Debt Securities
(invested prior to IRDA
Regulations)

EFDS

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

E30

Mutual Funds - Gilt / G
Sec / Liquid Schemes

EGMF

46,298.55

25,337.77

627.03

1.35

1.35

38,893.59

25,337.77]

1,544.30

3.97]

21,026.72)

21,067.38

2,089.26

9.94]

9.94
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ICURRENT YEAR Current Quarter (oct to dec 15) Year to Date (Upto dec15) Year to date Previous Year
NO ATEGORY OF INVESTMEN| CAT INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS NET INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS | NET | INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON | GROSS NET
CODE Value INVESTMENT YEILD %| YEILD % Value INVESTMENT YEILD %JEILD 9% Value INVESTMENT | YEILD % |YEILD "/ﬂ
31 MutualvFunds - (under EMPG
Insurer's Promoter Group) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00]
Net Current Assets (Only in
E32 respect of ULIP Business) ENCA
0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
Passively Managed Equity ETF
E33 (Non Promoter Group) EETF
1,486.91 1,831.12 1,486.91 1,831.12) 1,486.91 2,131.05) 0.00
501,884.79 1&84,358._29 23,614.29 4.71 3.1 498,496.85) 1584,358.39 78,752.81 15.80] 10.43] 483,047.61{ 1,411,055.42) 95,947.26) 19.86) 13.11
F (OTHER INVESTMENTS
FO1  |Bonds - PSU - Taxable OBPT 549.14| 537.97| 919  1.67] 1.09 941.87| 537.97| 47.64 5.06] 3.31 2,399.14 2,368.64) 124.71 5.20 3.43
F02 Bonds - PSU - Tax Free OBPF 0.00| 0.00| 0.00! 0.00| 0.00|
FO3 gg;gi:?)ares (incl Co-op OESH
9,655.48| 19,332.63] 7.66 0.08] 0.08] 9,105.34] 19,332.63 127.40 1.40| 1.40) 8,657.18| 12,420.44] 750.33] 8.67| 8.67|
FO4 eqntty Zhares (PSUs & OEPU
nlisted) 394.42) 558.25) 394.42) 558.25) 0.16 0.04] 0.04] 31.67] 36.88] 0.21 0.66} 0.66}
Equity Shares (incl. Equity
F05 related Instruments) - OEPG
Promoter Group
3,455.23] 3,195.87 3,036.77| 3,195.87| 175.00 5.76] 5.76 520.70 494.17 0.00 0.00} 0.00}
F06 Debentures OLDB 8,712.84] 6,920.19 167.16 1.92 1.26) 4,093.97| 6,920.19) 378.88] 9.25] 6.05 1,751.57 6.42] 117.95 6.73] 4.45]
Debentures / Bonds/ CPs /
FO07 Loans etc. - (Promoter ODPG
Group) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00)
FO8 Municipal Bonds OMUN 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00|
F09  |Commercial Papers OACP 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00)
F10  |Preference Shares OPSH 240.78 160.67] 032  0.13 0.09 242.36 160.67 0.94  0.39] 0.25 287.05 182.90) 158.13 55.09] 0.0
F11 Venture Fund OVNF 6,777.53] 5,949.28| 29.44] 0.43] 0.43] 6,767.71 5,949.28] 74.92] 111 1.1 6,631.37| 5,864.90) 152.54 2.30) 2.30)
Short term Loans
F12 U d D it:
(Unsecured Deposits) osLU 618.37] 0.00 619.69) 0.00 620.37 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00
F13 Term Loans (without
Charge) OTLW 3,394.93] 953.35) 203.64] 6.00| 3.92] 3,433.46 953.35) 437.48 12.74] 8.33] 3,485.98| 1,091.88 309.73] 8.88] 5.86
Mutual Funds - Debt /
F14 Income / Serial Plans /
Liquid Secemes OMGS 4,240.67 34,971.92) 467.91]  11.03 11.03] 5,988.83 34,971.92 742.28]  12.39] 12.39) 5,550.00 5,566.79) 964.80) 17.38
Mutual Funds - (under
F15 Insurer's Promoter Group)
P OMPG 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
F16 Derivative Instruments OCDI 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00}
F17__ |Securitised Assets OPSA 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00)
F18 Investment properties -
Immovable OIPI 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00
SUB TOTAL 38,039.39 72,580.13 885.32) 2.33] 1.544 34,624.42 72,580.13 1,984.70 5.73] 3.78] 29,935.03 28,033.03] 2,578.41 8.61 5.6
GRAND TOTAL 1,297,978.84 2,204,306.47| 42,049.97| 3.24 2.14 1,289,625.93 2,204,306.47 131,013.27] 10.16] 6.71] 1,265,212.72| 2,305,592.17 150,002.66 11.86) 7.8
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Year to date Previous Year

ICURRENT YEAR Current Quarter (oct to dec 15) Year to Date (Upto dec15)
NO ATEGORY OF INVESTMEN| CAT INVESTMENT Market INCOME ON GROSS NET INVESTMENT | Market | INCOME ON GROSS | NET | INVESTMENT [ Market | INCOME ON | GROSS NET
CODE Value INVESTMENT YEILD %| YEILD % | Value | INVESTMENT YEILD %[EILD ¢ | Value | INVESTMENT | YEILD % |YEILD "/“
CERTIFICATION
Certified that the information given herein are correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed or suppressed.
Signature

Date
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